HELIA 55. Aftakdozen opbouw IP 55

Opbouwdozen

3 = - met kabelinvoeren
- met steekdeksel

Artikelnr.:
EAN:
Lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
& Ingangen
Buisinvoer bodem
Halogeenvrij
Binnenverpakking/verzending

254
5412222254010
85 mm

85 mm

37 mm

12 x 20 mm

2x16mm+ 2 x20 mm

10/100
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